SR2000
GPS disciplined frequency
generator
Functions
• The equipment is a high precision frequency generator
disciplined by GPS. The equipment is housed in a rackable
drawer 19 " 2U height.
• This genrator integrates various types of oscillators:

Front face of the equipment
Rear face
Ordering information
SR2000-1-10         Generator with OXCO 10 MHz
SR2000-1- 5         Generator with OXCO 5 MHz
SR2000-2-10         Generator with Rb 10 MHz
SR2000-W  Generator with ultra low noise oscillator